
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP A PRACTICE 1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

FREESTONE COUNTY RACEWAY - WORTHAM, TX

ROUND 5 OF 24 - JUNE 8, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

FREESTONE MOTOCROSS NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 R. Dungey  240.6751

48 T. Canard  440.8722

51 A. Stroupe  241.1543

1 R. Villopoto  241.2514

30 J. Weimer  341.2785

38 A. McFarlane  241.3756

57 R. Sipes  641.5127

45 R. Kiniry  341.5538

114 J. Brayton  241.6259

122 D. Reardon  441.64810

577 M. Davalos  341.69811

58 K. Cunningham  241.86512

52 M. Lemoine  541.90113

41 M. Goerke  441.91614

123 B. Metcalfe  541.92415

32 T. Hahn  342.09516

36 K. Chisholm  442.12117

391 T. Bowers  242.12218

157 S. Hackley  542.27119

77 B. Jesseman  542.36320

82 J. Moss  442.44721

187 S. Borkenhagen  342.47722

178 P. Nicoletti  542.52623

35 B. Tickle  242.66824

99 W. Hahn  242.85025

86 M. Willard  242.88326

521 K. Gills  442.92527

256 B. Johnson  442.94128

87 T. Hibbert  243.02929

424 C. Castloo  243.05330

509 A. Miller  343.10431

472 T. Sherman  243.15932

71 K. Keylon  243.20133

131 R. Beat  343.35234

374 J. Workman  343.80935

156 W. Browning  244.01936

171 B. Kelly  244.52937

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  333.5331

51 A. Stroupe  233.9492

30 J. Weimer  334.0763

48 T. Canard  434.1454

123 B. Metcalfe  534.1765

28 R. Dungey  234.2546

58 K. Cunningham  334.3027

122 D. Reardon  234.3078

57 R. Sipes  234.4439

114 J. Brayton  234.55510

52 M. Lemoine  234.61411

36 K. Chisholm  334.63212

38 A. McFarlane  234.63613

35 B. Tickle  234.69814

187 S. Borkenhagen  134.72515

391 T. Bowers  134.73916

45 R. Kiniry  334.76317

82 J. Moss  334.78718

32 T. Hahn  334.79919

577 M. Davalos  334.80820

41 M. Goerke  234.83621

338 J. Lawrence  134.84222

178 P. Nicoletti  334.84323

77 B. Jesseman  434.87124

99 W. Hahn  235.18825

71 K. Keylon  235.20226

86 M. Willard  235.23127

256 B. Johnson  435.30928

472 T. Sherman  235.39029

157 S. Hackley  535.42330

156 W. Browning  235.73931

131 R. Beat  435.75232

87 T. Hibbert  235.79333

424 C. Castloo  535.94134

521 K. Gills  235.98335

374 J. Workman  336.07336

509 A. Miller  436.08437

171 B. Kelly  236.10438

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  245.8881

28 R. Dungey  146.7912

51 A. Stroupe  246.7913

123 B. Metcalfe  547.1764

48 T. Canard  447.2995

30 J. Weimer  247.3566

58 K. Cunningham  347.3587

114 J. Brayton  447.4508

57 R. Sipes  547.5559

32 T. Hahn  247.64510

38 A. McFarlane  247.76011

41 M. Goerke  447.78412

36 K. Chisholm  447.95113

178 P. Nicoletti  548.05914

45 R. Kiniry  548.16015

99 W. Hahn  248.22916

52 M. Lemoine  348.37417

122 D. Reardon  448.45818

157 S. Hackley  248.65819

35 B. Tickle  148.66820

577 M. Davalos  348.83221

87 T. Hibbert  248.85122

391 T. Bowers  448.85323

77 B. Jesseman  249.08124

131 R. Beat  349.37725

82 J. Moss  249.43326

86 M. Willard  249.45927

374 J. Workman  349.63728

256 B. Johnson  249.91829

424 C. Castloo  549.94930

187 S. Borkenhagen  450.36631

71 K. Keylon  250.39632

472 T. Sherman  250.60233

509 A. Miller  450.65934

521 K. Gills  250.89735

156 W. Browning  251.18136

171 B. Kelly  252.23637

338 J. Lawrence  153.36438
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